Rank Competitor(s)
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Sydney Young
Raylynn Dill

Ella Haigh

Claire Slade

Isabel Campanaro
Isabel Brownell
Payton Byrne
Ryann Bates
Abby Chisholm
Alyson Miller
Sophie Benedict
Hannah Chetwynd
Nina Petrovicova

Club

Halifax SC

Riverview (NS) SC

St Margaret s Bay SC
Kentville Silver Gliders FSC
Charlottetown FSC
Ambherst SC

Bedford FSC
Bridgewater FSC

St Margaret s Bay SC
Halifax SC

Riverview (NS) SC
Queen s Co Blades
Charlottetown FSC

Susan Casey

Skate Canada

Date:

22-0ct-2022

2022 Skate Nova Scotia Fall Skate

Queens Place Emera Centre
October 22, 2022 to October 23, 2022

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary
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21.11
21.01
20.25
17.90
17.89
17.67
17.21
16.51
15.41
15.25
14.59
14.34
13.95

Section sP
NS 21.11
NS 21.01
NS 20.25
NS 17.90
PE 17.89
NS 17.67
NS 17.21
NS 16.51
NS 15.41
NS 15.25
NS 14.59
NS 14.34
PE 13.95

11:53:02AM

Darren Bogle

Patinage Canada



